OHS Bovs Basketball 2013/2014 Schedule

Scrimmages
Opponent Date Location Time
Central (Nwk) (jvav) Monday, December 9" Home 5:00PM
Eastside (NwK) gvav) Tuesday, December 10™ Home 4:00PM
Winslow gv &v) Friday, December 13" Home 4:00PM
Willingboro gv&v) Saturday, December 14" Away 10:00AM
Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time
University (v&v) Friday, December 20" Home 5:30PM
Piscataway (F,Jv&V) Saturday, December 21 Home 10:00AM
Union City Xmas Tournament _Friday, December 27% Away T.B.A
Union City Xmas Tournament Saturday, December 28" Away T.B.A.
Union City Xmas Tournament Monday, December 30" Away T.B.A.
Bloomfield Tech #jv&v) ~ Thursday, January 2™ Home 5:30PM
Montclair ¢,jv&v) Saturday, January 4® Away 4:00PM
MKA (gv&v) Tuesday, January 7" Away 4:00PM
Newark Tech (Jv&v) Thursday, January 9* Away 4:00PM
Lincoln (JC) v) Saturday, January 11" Away 12:00PM
Livingston (,Jv&v) Tuesday, January 14" Home 5:30PM
West Side WwK) F.Jv&v) Thursday, January 16™ Away 4:00PM
Verona (v, &v) Saturday, January 18" Home 1:00PM
East Orange (OHS M.LK. Classic V) Monday, January 20™ Home 7:00PM
West Orange (F,Jv&V) Tuesday, January 21 Home 5:30PM
Essex County Tournament (PR) Saturday, January 25% Away T.B.A.
University (1v/v) Tuesday, January 28™ Away 4:00PM
Montclair (F,Jv&V) Thursday, January 30" Home 5:30PM
Essex County Tournament Saturday, February 1% Away T.B.A.
MKA (Jv&v) Tuesday, February 4™ Home 5:30PM
Livingston (E,JV&V) Thursday, February 6™ Away 7:00PM
East Orange Campus Tuesday, February 11" Away 4:00PM
West Orange (F,JV&V) Tuesday, February 18" Away 4:00PM
Columbia (F,Jv&v) Thursday, February 20™ Home 5:30PM

Head Coach: Jacob Martin Assistant Coach: Jacob Forbes Assistant Coach: Marquise Bragg

* All Home Freshman games are played at Lincoln Avenue Elementary School @ 4:00PM

* All Home Junior Varsity Boy Basketball Games are played at Orange High School @ 4:00PM

* Monday, January 20™ 2014 is our 5" Annual M.L.K Basketball Classic-

(Bloomfield VS Westside- 1PM) (University VS. Franklin- 3PM) (Columbia VS. Bayonne- 5pm) (Orange VS East Orange Campus- 7PM)
* All games subject to change please visit www.highschoolsports.net or www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



OHS Girls Basketball 2013/2014 Schedule

Scrimmages
Opponent Date - Location Time
Pope John Sparta Monday, December 9™ Away 5:00PM
Newark Collegiate Academy Thursday, December 10" 2013 Away 5:00PM
Willingboro Saturday, December 14" 2013 Awa 10:00AM
St. Dominic (JC Tuesday, December 16" 2013 Home 4:00PM
Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time
Central Friday, December 20" Away 5:00PM
Union City Xmas Tournament Friday, December 27% Away T.B.A
Union City Xmas Tournament _Saturday, December 28" Away T.B.A.
Union City Xmas Tournament Monday, December 30" Away T.B.A.
West Essex Saturday, January 4" Home 1:00PM
Livingston Tuesday, January 7" Home 5:30PM
Glen Ridge Thursday, January 9" Home 5:30PM
Lincoln (JC) (V) Saturday, January 11* Away 12:00PM
Newark Academy Tuesday, January 14" Away 4:00PM
Cedar Grove Thursday, January 16™ Home 5:30PM
Shabazz M.L.K. Basketball Classic ~_Saturday, January 18" Away 12:00PM
Shabazz M.L.K. Basketball Classic Sunday, January 19* Away 12:00PM
Caldwell Thursday, January 23 Home 5:30PM
Essex County Tournament(PR) Saturday, January 25" Away T.B.A.
Central Tuesday, January 28" Home 5:30PM
West Essex Thursday, January 30" Away 4:00PM
Essex County Tournament Saturday, February 1% Away T.B.A.
MKA Monday, February 3™ Away 4:00PM
Livingston Tuesday, February 4™ Away 7:00PM
Newark Academy Tuesday, February 6™ Home 4:00PM
Cedar Grove Tuesday, February 11® Away 4:00PM
Newark Tech Thursday, February 24" Home 5:30PM
MKA Tuesday, February 18" Home 5:30PM

Head Coach: Pia Frazier
Assistant Coach: Kimberly Blakely
* All Home Junior Varsity Girls games are played at Orange High School @ 4:00PM
* All Home Varsity Girls games are played at Orange High School @ 5:30PM
* All games subject to change please visit www.highschoolsports.net or www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



OHS Varsity Wrestling 2013/2014 Schedule
Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time
Kearny High School (Tournameny Saturday, December 21 Away 8:00AM
Union City Quad Saturday, January 4* Home 9:00AM
West Side* Wednesday, January 8™ Away 5:00PM
Shabazz* Friday, January 10" Home 5:00PM
Union Tri Saturday, January 11" Away 10:00AM
E.O. Campus* Wednesday, January 15" Away 5:00PM
Weequahic* Friday, January 17" Away 5:00PM
Newark Academy* Wednesday, January 22nd Home 5:00PM
Essex County Tournament Friday, January 24"™ = (@ Codey Arena) Away 4:00PM
Essex County Tournament Saturday, January 25% (@ Codey Arena) Away 8:30AM
Eastside (NWK)* Wednesday, January 29" Home 5:00PM
Columbia (M&SO Saturday, February 1 Awa 12:00PM
Glen Ridge Friday, February 7 Home 5:00PM
Nutley (JV Tournament) Saturday, February 8-9* Away 7:00AM
Summit/Chatham/Irvington Quad Saturday, February 15% (@ Summit HS Awa 8:30AM
Districts Saturday, February 22¢ (@ west Essex HS) Away 4:00PM
Regions Wednesday, February 26" (@West Orange HS) Away 4:00PM
*States Friday, March 7® (@ Adantic City HS) Away 4:00PM
*States Saturday, March 8" (@ Adantic City HS) Away 8:30AM

* All Home Varsity Wrestling Matches are held @ Orange Preparatory Academy (Formally Orange Middle
School) (400 Central Avenue, Orange NJ 07050) 4:00PM weigh-in 5:00PM Match

* Conference Matches

* Districts, Regions, and States wrestler must qualify

Head Coach: Jose Valdez
Assistant Coach:

* All games subject to change please visit www.highschoolsports.net or www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



OHS Indoor Track 2013/2014 Schedule

Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time

Season Opener Invitational Meet Thursday, December 19% F.D.U. Rothman Center 4:30PM
Super Essex County Conference Championship __Saturday December 28" Jersey City Armory 9:00AM
North Jersey Track Championship Monday, January 6" F.D.U. Rothman Center 4:30AM
Paul Schwartz Invitational Friday, January 24" F.D.U. Rothman Center 4:30PM
Ed Church Invitational Thursday, February 6™ F.D.U. Rothman Center 4:30PM
The Lou Molino Invitational Friday, February 21% F.D.U. Rothman Center 4:30PM

SEC Conference Championships T.B.A.

Essex County Relay T.B.A.

Essex County. Championships T.B.A.
N]J State Relay T.B.A.

Head Coach: Akil Boucard
Assistant Coach: Christopher Cosmillo

* All games subject to change please visit www.highschoolsports.net or www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



OHS Varsity Bowling 2013/2014 Schedule

Regular Season

Opponent Date Location Time

Technology Wednesday, December 4™ Away 3:50PM
University Thursday, December 5, 2013 Away 3:50PM
Millburn Friday, December 6" Away 3:50PM
Irvington Wednesday, December 11" Away 3:50PM
Nwk Vocational Thursday, December 12* Away 3:50PM
Central Wednesday, December 18" Away 3:50PM
West side Thursday, December 19" Away 3:50PM
East Side Thursday, January 2 Away 3:50PM
Technology Thursday, January 9" Away 3:50PM
University Wednesday, January 15" Away 3:50PM
Irvington Thursday, January 16® Away 3:50PM
Nwk Vocational Friday, January 17" Away 3:50PM
Central Wednesday, January 22 Away 3:50PM
West Side Thursday, January 23 Away 3:50PM
East Side Wednesday, January 29" Away 3:50PM
Conference (position Round) Thursday, January 30" Away 3:50PM

* States bowler must qualify

Head Coach: Jennifer Higgins
* All Varsity Bowling Matches will be played at Eagle Rock Lanes (424 Eagle Rock Avenue West Orange, NJ
07052-4211) (973) 731-6363 (West Orange)

* All games subject to change please visit www.highschoolsports.net or www.orange.k12.nj.us for updated information.

M. Abdelaziz- VP of Athletics



